
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 
| 
| Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OC’ FLTILS 
| 
| 

| Name of Company 

Project Solutions South East Limited Formerly ‘Squirrell-Malkin Limited’ 

++We 

Martin C Armstrong FCCA FABRP MIPA Gary Paul Shankland 

Allen House 32 Cornhill 

1 Westmead Road London 

Sutton EC3V 3BT 

Surrey 

SM1 4LA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at /oog”3 

Signed Date 10 June 2013 

Turpin Barker Armstrong 
Allen House 
1 Westmead Road Insolvenc 
Sutton 
Surrey 

SM1 4LA * ‘A2BANS3L* 
AOS 25/06/2013 #233 Ref XP0194/IR/RR _ COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 09 enzo #121 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



” Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Project Solutions South East Limited Formerly 'Squirrell-Malkin Limited’ 

on the 10 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name A rerG > pwc 

Signed A Lb 

Dated lo -—6 —2019 



Project Solutions South East Limited Formerly ‘Squirrell-Malkin Limited’ 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 June 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 
Improvements to Property 904 00 NIL 
Piant & Machinery 1,805 00 NIL 

Fixtures & Fittings 11,047 00 NIL 

Motor Vehicles (Hire Purchase) 17,194 00 NIL 
Computer Equipment 23,442 00 NIL 
Book Debts 468,366 00 Uncertain 
Balance of Rent Deposit 379 00 379 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 379 00 

A. Le Date 1%? -G-17 Signature 



Project Solutions South East Limited Formerly 'Squirrell-Maikin Limited’ 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10, June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 379 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees’ Wage Arrears Uncertain 
Employees’ Holiday Pay Uncertain 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 379 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
379 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 379 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 379 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 379 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 84,681 00 
Employees Uncertain 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 10,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CTSA 108,033 00 
202,714 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (202,335 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (202,335 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 
200 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (202,535 00) 

Signature AM. Date_/O -6-17 


